FARM: lowa Showcase Field
LOCATION: Lake View, IA

COUNTY:  Sac
ENTRIES: 18
VARIETY RANK
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DATE PLANTED:
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PLANTING RATE:
ROW WIDTH:
Yield @ 13%

Moisture
BU/ACRE

739
72.1
71.7
717
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70.0
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10/2/2022
140,000
30

% H20

10.7
11.4
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11.1
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Inaccurate data was collected for 5818E3.
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